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$g'elo Pasivo
SANTIAGO JIMENEZ SARA
SANTIAGO MANUEL
SANTIAGO MONTOYA EMILIO
SANTIAGO MONTOYA EMILIO
SANTIAGO MONTOYA EMILIO
SANTIAGO MONTOYA EMILIO
SANTIAGO MONTOYA JOAQUIN
SANTIAGO MONTOYA JOAQUIN
SANTIAGO MONTOYA JOAQUIN
SANTIAGO MONTOYA MARIA LUISA
SANTIAGO MONTOYA MARIA LUISA
SANTIAGO MONTOYA MARIA LUISA
SANTIAGO MONTOYA MARIA LUISA
SANTIAGO MONTOYA MARIA LUISA
SANTIAGO MONTOYA MARIA LUISA
SANTIAGO MONTOYA MARIA LUISA
SANTIAGO MONTOYA ROSARIO
SANTIAGO MONTOYA ROSARIO
SANTIAGO YUSTE MARCELINO
SANTIYAN CANO JUA N
SANTOS DE LOS AGUEDA ANGEL
SANTOS DORADO RUFIN O
SANTOS MOLINA PEDRO ANTONIO
SANTOS PEREZ MA MAGDALEN
SANTOS SANCHEZ CANDIDO
SANTOS SANCHEZ CANDIDO
SANTOS SANCHEZ CANDIDO
SANTOS SANCHEZ RUBE N
SANZ ALCOLEA M ISABEL
SANZ BASTANTE LOURDES
SANZ CASADO SEGUNDO
SANZ DIEZ AGUEDA
SANZ ESPARTERO JOSE CARL
SANZ GAITS NIEVE S
SANZ GIL 80NIFACIO
SANZ LORENTE RAFAEL
SANZ LORENTE RAFAEL
SANZ MARTINEZ FLORENCIO
SANZ MARTINEZ FLORENCIO
SANZ MARTINEZ SERGIO
SANZ MATABUENA JUAN FERNANDO
SANZ PALOMARES JOSE LUI S
SANZ SAEZ JOS E
SANZ SALVADOR ISABEL
SANZ SAN PASTOR ELVIRA
SANZ SAN PASTOR ELVIRA
SANZ SAN PASTOR ENRIQUE
SANZA PALOMARES MIGUEL
SARRION LOPEZ GUZMAN
SASTRE FERNANDEZ NICANOR
SASTRE JORGE JESU S
SASTRE JORGE JESUS
SAUCEDO REDONDO JOSE ANT
SAUCO GABALDONJ05E ANTO
SBAI EL MUSTAPH A
SCDA COOP LTDA INDUSTRIAL DEL FRIG
SCRUBER DOS MIL S A
SCRUBER DOS MIL S A
SCRUBER DOS MIL S A
SCRUBER DOS MIL S A
Sdad, Coopera6va Montadores EkUicos
Sdad, Cooperativa Montadores Ektricos
Sdad, Cooperativa Montadores Elictricos
Sdad. CoaperaUva Montadores EIAcUicos
Sdad, Cooperabva Montadores ElActricos
SDA D AGRARIA DE TRANSFORMACION
Sdad. Agrada Trans, Numero Diecis6is Mil
Sdad. Agraria Trans. Numero DiecisBis Mil
Stlatl. Agraria Trans. Numero Diecisft Mil
Sdad . Agrada Trans. NOmero Oiecis2ls Mil
Sdad . Agrada Trans. Numero Diecis2is Mil
Stlad. Agrada Trans. Numero DiecisAls Mil
Sdad Agraria Transf Cuatromil Noveciento
Sdad Agrada Transf CuaUomil Noveciento
Sdad Agraria Transf Cuatromil Noveclenlo
Sdad Agrana Transt Cuatromif Noveciento
Sdatl Agraria Transf Cuatromil Noveciento
SEBASTIAN FERNANDEZ JUAN MANUEL
SEC INFORMATICA
SEGADE ALCAZAR JUAN FRANCISCO
SEGOVIA ALBERTO
SEGUNDO BRAVO ALBERTO
SEGUNDO MORA DOLORES
SEGURA ACEVEDO SANTI(BAR)

Referencia
090020200340
090020217352
090000309822
090000331591
090000351389
090020204465
090000331541
090000335199
090000357882
090000301866
090000316254
090000335195
090000336469
090000338097
090000351256
090000351259
090000351397
090020228520
090010100235
090000305229
090000358895
090000361291
090000353501
090020213015
090020211473
090020224604
090020224901
090030001222
090000351785
090000302442
090000300875
090020205476
090020226818
090020205741
090020223088
090000300441
090000312710
090000326816
090000353222
090020206485
090000324587
090020218523
090000321822
090020205341
090000302905
090020227217
090020231426
090000343454
090000348922
090020203115
090020215166
090020234999
090020214359
090020205397
090000358963
090000352059
090000349733
090000349736
090000349737
090000349738
090000348028
090000348029
090000348037
090000348078
090000348083
090000349176
090000349940
090000349955
090000349957
090000349958
090000349960
090000349962
090000343999
090000344006
090000344010
090000344020
090000344023
090000357601
090020222333
090000323995
090020219273
090000351895
090020234524
090020235645

Cor ceplo y arlo de valor
Rgda . do basura 1 ° S . 00
Rgda . de basura 1° S . 0 0

I.V .LM . 00
W .T.M . 00
W .T.M . 00

Rgda . de basura 1° 5 .60
W .T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00

I .V.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 00
I .V.T.M . 0 0

Rgda. de basura 1 1 5 .00
Lqdcnes. I .B .I . Urbana 00

W.T.M . 00
I.V.T.M . 00
W.T .M . 00
W.T.M . 00

Rgda. de basura 1 1 S . DO
Rgda. de basura 1 1 S . 00
Rgda. do basura 1° S . 00
Rgda. de basura 1 ° S . 0 0

Mullas 99
I .V.T .M. 00
W.T .M . 00
W.T.M . 00

Rgda. do basura 1° S . 00
Rgda. do basura 1° 5 .00
Rgda. de basura 1 1 S . 00
Rgda. do basura 1°S . DO

W.T .M. 00
I .V.T,M. 00
I .V.T .M. 00
I .V.T.M . 00

Rgda. de basura 1° S . 00
W.T.M . 00

Rgda. de basura i° S . 00
I .V,T .M. 00

Rgda. do basura 1° S . 00
W.T.M. 00

Rgda, de basura 1 1 S . 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S . 00

I .V.T.M . 00
I .V.T .M . 00

Rgda, de basura 1 1 S . 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda. de basura 1 1 S . 00
Rgda, de basura 1 1 S, 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S . 00

W.T.M . 00
W .T .M. 00
W.T .M. 00
W.T .M. 00
I .V.T,M, 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
I .V.T,M. 00
I .V.T .M, 00
I .V.T .M . 00
W.T .M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
I .V,T .M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 0 0

Rgda. de basura t° S . 00
I .V.T.M . 00

Rgda . do basura 1° S, 0 0
I.V.T.M . 00

Rgda. de basura 1 1 5 .00
Rgda. do basura 11 S . 00

Sujeto Pasivo
SEGURA AGUILERA ANGEL
SEGURA LUIS ALFONSO
SEGURIDAD DEDALO SL
SEGURISDAD CONDOR SA
SEGUROS GENERALES ROCA
SEGUROS TEMPU S
SEIJO SOUTO JULIA
SELAS HERAIZ MANUEL
SELAS HERRAIZ MANUEL
SELAS HERRAIZ MANUEL
SELAS HERRAIZ MANUEL
SELAS HERRAIZ MANUEL
SELAS HERRAIZ MANUEL
SELAS HERRAIZ MANUEL
SELAS HERRAIZ MANUEL
SELAS L GUEVARA CARLOS
SELAS L GUEVARA EMILI O
SELAS LADRON DE GUEVARA ENRIQUE
SELAS LANDRON DE GUEVARA CARLOS
SELECO AUTOS S L
SELECO AUTOS SL
SELECO AUTOS SL
SELECT RECURS H ETT S A
SENDARRUBIAS DEL BURGO A
SER PROFILAXIS ANTIMURINA
SERNA RAMOS ESTEBAN
SERNA VICENTE FRANCISCO
SERPROCA SA
SERRANO ALMAGRO MARIA ELENA
SERRANO ANGULO SANTA
SERRANO BLACO ANICETO
SERRANO BROCEAO FERMIN
SERRANO GUSTO M CARMEN
SERRANO BUSTOS CARMEN
SERRANO BUSTOS CARMEN
SERRANO CABRERA ANGEL
SERRANO LOLL JOAQUIN
SERRANO COTO ANA BELE N
SERRANO CRUZ DE LA MUNOZ FRANCISCO
SERRANO DE LA CRUZ JIMENEZ FE
S@RRANO DIAZ ELENA
SERRANO DIAZ JOSE
SERRANO DIAZ ROSARIO
SERRANO FERNANDEZ FERNANDO
SERRANO FERNANDEZ JOSE LUIS
SERRANO FERNANDEZ M CARMEN
SERRANO FERNANDEZ M. CARMEN
SERRANO FERNANDEZ MA CAR
SERRANO GONZALEZ EVELIO
SERRANO GONZALEZ EVELIO
SERRANO GONZALEZ FELIX
SERRANO GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS
SERRANO GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS
SERRANO GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS
SERRANO HERRERO MANUEL
SERRANO HERRERO MANUEL
SERRANO HUESAS EMILIANO
SERRANO JIMENEZ FRANCISCO
SERRANO JIMENEZ FRANCISCO
SERRANO LASO MIGUEL
SERRANO LOPEZ AGUSTINA
SERRANO LOPEZ LUCENDO RAMON
SERRANO MARTIN ENRIQUE
SERRANO MARTIN ENRIQUE
SERRANO MARTIN JOSE JUAN
SERRANO MUELA MANUEL
SERRANO MUNOZ LEANDRO
SERRANO OCHOVO M°DOLORES
SERRANO OCHOVO M'DOLORES
SERRANO ORTIZ JUST O
SERRANO PARENTS JULIAN
SERRANO PARENTS JULIAN
SERRANO PECO DAVID
SERRANO PECO DAVID
SERRANO RETAMOSA FELIPE
SERRANO RETAMOSA FELIPE
SERRANO RETAMOSA JOSE ANTONIO
SERRANO RUIZ AGUSTINA
SERRANO VELAZQUEZ RAQUEL
SERRANO ZAPATA JOSE
SERV ASES CORPO LOCALES
SERV INTEG GEST KAMPUS
SERV PROV RECAUDAC DIPUTA
SERVI AGRO CB

Referenda
090000317320
090020211302
090020208613
090020226778
090020215904
090020218365
090000346605
090020227848
090020227843
090020227844
090020227845
090020227846
090020227847
090020227849
090020227850
090020203889
090020200462
090000306406
090000351117
090000333451
090000336 717
090000344498
090020231940
090020203423
090020232424
090000318710
090020200 701
090000318175
090000304797
090020228474
090020235298
090020222812
090020216322
09 000 0359045
09 0 000359197
090000360053
090020228605
09002 0 231895
090020302670
090000362268
090000335194
090000301157
090000363003
090000363468
090000336836
090000357779
090030001310
090020203804
090000350334
090000357983
090000301004
090000355298
090000357979
090000364265
090000307275
090000312179
090020220317
090000340052
090000346520
090020207694
090020221654
090000315547
090000337243
090000337246
090000310125
090000329682
090020207243
090000322563
090000334028
090000327722
090000318915
090020207744
090000355605
090000361650
090000349050
090000356808
090000363085
090000306819
090000338926
090000360962
090020226038
090020211797
090020208461
090000319280

Car cepto y aho de valor
W.T.M. 00

Rgda, de basu ra 1 1 S. 00
Rgda, de basu ra 1 1 S. 00
Rgda. de basu ra 1° 5. 00
Rgda, de basura 1° S. 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S. 00

I.V.T.M. 00
Rgda, de basura 11 S . 00
Rgda. de basura 1° S . 00
Rgda. de basura 11 S . 00
Rgde. do basura 11 S , 00
Rgda. de basura 108.00
Rgda. do basura 1° S . 00
Rgda. do basura 1° S . 00
Rgda . do basura 11 S. 00
Rgda . de basura t° S. 00
Rgda . do basura 11 S. 00

W.T.M . 00
W.T .M. 00
W.T.M. 00
W.T.M . 00
I .V .T .A4 . 0 0

Rgda . de ba sura 1° S . 0 0
Rgda , do basura 1° S . 00
Rgda . do basura 11 S . 00

I .V.T .M. 00
Rgda. de b asura 11 S. 00

W.T.M. 00
W.T .M . 0 0

Rgda. de basura 11 S . 00
Rgda. de b asura 1° S. 00
Rgda. do basura 10 S. 00
Rgda. do basura 1 ° S. 00

I.V.T.M. 00
W.T.M. 00
I.V.T. M. 00

Rgda. d e basura 1° S. 00
Rgda. de basura 1 1 S. 00
Vados y Ent Vhclos . 00

W.T.M. 00
W .T.M . 00
W.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
I.V.T.M. 00
W.T.M . 00
W .T.M . 00

M ultas 9 9
Rgd a. do basura 1 1 5 , 00

W .T.M. 00
I ,V .T.M , 00
W .T .M . 00
W .T .M . 00
W .T .M . 00
W.T.M . 00
I ,U,T.M , 00
I .V.T.M . 00

Rgd a . do basura 1° S . 00
W.T.M . 00
L V,T, M ,-00

Rgda , do basura 1 1 S . 00
Rgda , do basura 1° S . 00

W.T.M. 00
I.V .T. M. 00
LV .T. M , 00
W .T.M . 00
W .T.M . 0 0

Rgda , de basu r a 1° S . 00
W.T.M . 00
I. V,T. M, 00
W .T.M. 00
W .T.M. 0 0

Rgda , do basura 1° S . 00
W.T.M . 00
I .V.LM , 00
I .V.T .M . 00
W .T .M . 00
W.T .M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00
W.T.M . 00

Rgd a. do basura 1° 5 . 00
Rgda, do basura 1 1 S. 00
Rgda, do basura 1° 5 . 00

I .V. T,M , 00
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